
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Richmond 276  282  286       844  -20 
2  2  2   VCU  282  283  280       845  -19 
9  T5  T3   Radford 289  281  280       850  -14 
8  3  T3   William & Mary 288  278  284       850  -14 

T6  T5  5   Old Dominion 287  283  282       852  -12 
4  T8  6   Rhode Island 284  290  279       853  -11 

T6  7  T7   Georgetown 287  285  282       854  -10 
5  4  T7   James Madison 286  282  286       854  -10 

T10  10  9   George Mason 296  285  276       857  -7 
3  T8  10   Maryland 283  291  292       866  +2 

T10  11  11   St. Bonaventure 296  302  284       882  +18 
12  12  12   Virginia Union 303  302  315       920  +56 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Charlie Kennedy  VCU  68   67  69       204  -12   
T7 2   Christian Chapman  St. Bonaventure  67   73  65       205  -11   
T5 T3   Will Halamandaris  George Mason  70   69  67       206  -10   
T7 T3   Garrett Clark  Richmond  69   71  66       206  -10   
4 T5   Filip Wetterqvist  Old Dominion  72   66  71       209  -7   

T16 T5   Jordan Brajcich  Rhode Island  69   72  68       209  -7   
T5 T7   Dillon Brown  Maryland  71   68  71       210  -6   
T16 T7   Nacho Montero  James Madison  70   71  69       210  -6   
T2 T7   Michael Childress  Richmond  69   68  73       210  -6   
T7 T7   Cam Barackman *  VCU  70   70  70       210  -6   
T7 T11   William O'Neill  Georgetown  71   69  71       211  -5   
T7 T11   Nick Taliaferro  Radford  70   70  71       211  -5   
T28 T11   Gustav Fransson  Old Dominion  72   72  67       211  -5   
T2 T11   Ben Cooper  Richmond  68   69  74       211  -5   
T18 T11   Dhaivat Pandya  Maryland  67   75  69       211  -5   
T7 T11   Mikkel Antonsen *  VCU  69   71  71       211  -5   
T7 T11   Chris Tanabe *  Maryland  68   72  71       211  -5   
T18 T18   Will Tate  VCU  69   73  70       212  -4   
T34 T18   Bryce Corbett  Radford  75   70  67       212  -4   
T7 T20   Logan Hunter  William & Mary  72   68  73       213  -3   
T28 T20   Brad Whitaker  Georgetown  72   72  69       213  -3   
T18 T20   Jimmy Taylor  William & Mary  70   72  71       213  -3   
T23 T23   Kristian Tannum Donaldson  VCU  72   71  71       214  -2   
T28 T23   Siggi Blumenstein *  James Madison  70   74  70       214  -2   
T34 T25   Andrew DiPetrillo  Rhode Island  71   74  70       215  -1   
T28 T25   Marshall Meisel *  Wake Forest  72   72  71       215  -1   
T34 T25   Joe Retford  VCU  73   72  70       215  -1   
T7 T25   Daniel Cheng  James Madison  71   69  75       215  -1   
T34 T25   Ryan Neil  Radford  72   73  70       215  -1   
T18 T25   Nick Schlickenrieder  James Madison  71   71  73       215  -1   
T23 T25   Rasmus Konradsson  Old Dominion  67   76  72       215  -1   
T46 T32   Trevor Binau  William & Mary  74   74  68       216  E   
T41 T32   Pieter DaGroot  Georgetown  75   71  70       216  E   
T18 T32   Tyler Hull  Radford  72   70  74       216  E   
T28 T35   Carter Cook  Richmond  70   74  73       217  +1   
T34 T35   Jakob Henriksson  Old Dominion  76   69  72       217  +1   
T23 T35   Kazuki Yamauchi *  Old Dominion  69   74  74       217  +1   
T52 T35   Bryson Richards  Rhode Island  76   73  68       217  +1   
T46 T39   BJ Rogillio *  Wake Forest  73   75  70       218  +2   
T34 T39   Brandon Gillis  Rhode Island  73   72  73       218  +2   
T41 T39   Ignacio De Pineda  James Madison  74   72  72       218  +2   
T44 T42   Hunter Duncan  Radford  76   71  72       219  +3   
T28 T42   Nate Ingram  Rhode Island  71   73  75       219  +3   
T34 T42   Colin Slater  George Mason  74   71  74       219  +3   

T56 T45   Nikita Gubenko  George Mason  75   76  69       220  +4 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T23 T45   Jacob Finard  Georgetown  70   73  77       220  +4   
T52 T45   Danny Gianniny  St. Bonaventure  74   75  71       220  +4   
T56 T45   J.P. Miller  George Mason  81   70  69       220  +4   
T46 T45   George Heath  James Madison  77   71  72       220  +4   
T46 T45   David Rogers  Georgetown  74   74  72       220  +4   
T41 T51   Clifford Foster *  VCU  72   74  75       221  +5   
T46 T51   Daniel Sheedy *  Wake Forest  76   72  73       221  +5   
T54 T53   Ethan Mangum  William & Mary  83   67  72       222  +6   
T23 T53   Will Reick  William & Mary  72   71  79       222  +6   
T60 T55   Seth Conway  George Mason  77   75  71       223  +7   
T54 T55   Sachin Kumar  VCU  75   75  73       223  +7   
T56 T57   Lou Baker  Richmond  77   74  74       225  +9   
T44 T57   William Koras  Maryland  71   76  78       225  +9   
T68 T59   Patrick Isztwan *  Richmond  79   77  70       226  +10   
T60 T59   Jude Cummings  St. Bonaventure  76   76  74       226  +10   
T46 T59   John Updike  Maryland  74   74  78       226  +10   
T63 T62   Alex Campbell *  Richmond  80   73  74       227  +11   
T63 T62   Florian Huerlimann  Maryland  79   74  74       227  +11   
T56 T62   Travon Willis  Virginia Union  76   75  76       227  +11   
T63 65   Alkin Barkley  Virginia Union  76   77  75       228  +12   
67 66   Erik Stauderman *  St. Bonaventure  80   75  76       231  +15   

T68 67   Mason McCoy  Old Dominion  76   80  76       232  +16   
T60 T68   Hayden Garcia  Virginia Union  76   76  82       234  +18   
72 T68   Andrew Lacongo  St. Bonaventure  81   79  74       234  +18   

T70 T68   Jack Geise  St. Bonaventure  79   78  77       234  +18   
T63 71   Ahmad Reedus  Virginia Union  75   78  82       235  +19   
T70 72   Joseph Graham  Virginia Union  83   74  84       241  +25   
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Teams with Players - Round 3

1 Richmond -20 276 282 286 844

T3 Garrett Clark -10 69 71 66 206
T7 Michael Childress -6 69 68 73 210

T11 Ben Cooper -5 68 69 74 211
T35 Carter Cook +1 70 74 73 217
T57 Lou Baker +9 77 74 74 225

2 VCU -19 282 283 280 845

1 Charlie Kennedy -12 68 67 69 204
T18 Will Tate -4 69 73 70 212
T23 Kristian Tannum Donaldson -2 72 71 71 214
T25 Joe Retford -1 73 72 70 215
T55 Sachin Kumar +7 75 75 73 223

T3 Radford -14 289 281 280 850

T11 Nick Taliaferro -5 70 70 71 211
T18 Bryce Corbett -4 75 70 67 212
T25 Ryan Neil -1 72 73 70 215
T32 Tyler Hull E 72 70 74 216
T42 Hunter Duncan +3 76 71 72 219

T3 William & Mary -14 288 278 284 850

T20 Jimmy Taylor -3 70 72 71 213
T20 Logan Hunter -3 72 68 73 213
T32 Trevor Binau E 74 74 68 216
T53 Ethan Mangum +6 83 67 72 222
T53 Will Reick +6 72 71 79 222

5 Old Dominion -12 287 283 282 852

T5 Filip Wetterqvist -7 72 66 71 209
T11 Gustav Fransson -5 72 72 67 211
T25 Rasmus Konradsson -1 67 76 72 215
T35 Jakob Henriksson +1 76 69 72 217

67 Mason McCoy +16 76 80 76 232

6 Rhode Island -11 284 290 279 853

T5 Jordan Brajcich -7 69 72 68 209
T25 Andrew DiPetrillo -1 71 74 70 215
T35 Bryson Richards +1 76 73 68 217
T39 Brandon Gillis +2 73 72 73 218
T42 Nate Ingram +3 71 73 75 219

T7 Georgetown -10 287 285 282 854

T11 William O'Neill -5 71 69 71 211
T20 Brad Whitaker -3 72 72 69 213
T32 Pieter DaGroot E 75 71 70 216
T45 David Rogers +4 74 74 72 220
T45 Jacob Finard +4 70 73 77 220

T7 James Madison -10 286 282 286 854

T7 Nacho Montero -6 70 71 69 210
T25 Nick Schlickenrieder -1 71 71 73 215
T25 Daniel Cheng -1 71 69 75 215
T39 Ignacio De Pineda +2 74 72 72 218
T45 George Heath +4 77 71 72 220

9 George Mason -7 296 285 276 857

T3 Will Halamandaris -10 70 69 67 206
T42 Colin Slater +3 74 71 74 219
T45 Nikita Gubenko +4 75 76 69 220
T45 J.P. Miller +4 81 70 69 220
T55 Seth Conway +7 77 75 71 223

10 Maryland +2 283 291 292 866

T7 Dillon Brown -6 71 68 71 210
T11 Dhaivat Pandya -5 67 75 69 211
T57 William Koras +9 71 76 78 225
T59 John Updike +10 74 74 78 226
T62 Florian Huerlimann +11 79 74 74 227

11 St. Bonaventure +18 296 302 284 882

2 Christian Chapman -11 67 73 65 205
T45 Danny Gianniny +4 74 75 71 220
T59 Jude Cummings +10 76 76 74 226
T68 Jack Geise +18 79 78 77 234
T68 Andrew Lacongo +18 81 79 74 234

12 Virginia Union +56 303 302 315 920

T62 Travon Willis +11 76 75 76 227
65 Alkin Barkley +12 76 77 75 228

T68 Hayden Garcia +18 76 76 82 234
71 Ahmad Reedus +19 75 78 82 235
72 Joseph Graham +25 83 74 84 241
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Individuals 
Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T7 Cam Barackman (VCU ) 70 70 70 210

T11 Chris Tanabe (Maryland) 68 72 71 211

T11 Mikkel Antonsen (VCU ) 69 71 71 211

T23 Siggi Blumenstein (James Madison) 70 74 70 214

T25 Marshall Meisel (Wake Forest) 72 72 71 215

T35 Kazuki Yamauchi (Old Dominion) 69 74 74 217

T39 BJ Rogillio (Wake Forest) 73 75 70 218

T51 Daniel Sheedy (Wake Forest) 76 72 73 221

T51 Clifford Foster (VCU ) 72 74 75 221

T59 Patrick Isztwan (Richmond) 79 77 70 226

T62 Alex Campbell (Richmond) 80 73 74 227

66 Erik Stauderman (St. Bonaventure) 80 75 76 231
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finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Richmond 276 282 286 844 -20
2  VCU  282 283 280 845 -19

T3  Radford 289 281 280 850 -14
T3  William & Mary 288 278 284 850 -14
5  Old Dominion 287 283 282 852 -12
6  Rhode Island 284 290 279 853 -11

T7  James Madison 286 282 286 854 -10
T7  Georgetown 287 285 282 854 -10
9  George Mason 296 285 276 857 -7
10  Maryland 283 291 292 866 +2
11  St. Bonaventure 296 302 284 882 +18
12  Virginia Union 303 302 315 920 +56

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Charlie Kennedy  VCU  68  67  69  204  -12 
2    Christian Chapman  St. Bonaventure 67  73  65  205  -11 
T3    Garrett Clark  Richmond 69  71  66  206  -10 
T3    Will Halamandaris  George Mason 70  69  67  206  -10 
T5    Jordan Brajcich  Rhode Island 69  72  68  209  -7 
T5    Filip Wetterqvist  Old Dominion 72  66  71  209  -7 
T7    Cam Barackman *  VCU  70  70  70  210  -6 
T7    Dillon Brown  Maryland 71  68  71  210  -6 
T7    Michael Childress  Richmond 69  68  73  210  -6 
T7    Nacho Montero  James Madison 70  71  69  210  -6 
T11    Mikkel Antonsen *  VCU  69  71  71  211  -5 
T11    Ben Cooper  Richmond 68  69  74  211  -5 
T11    Gustav Fransson  Old Dominion 72  72  67  211  -5 
T11    William O'Neill  Georgetown 71  69  71  211  -5 
T11    Dhaivat Pandya  Maryland 67  75  69  211  -5 
T11    Nick Taliaferro  Radford 70  70  71  211  -5 
T11    Chris Tanabe *  Maryland 68  72  71  211  -5 
T18    Bryce Corbett  Radford 75  70  67  212  -4 
T18    Will Tate  VCU  69  73  70  212  -4 
T20    Logan Hunter  William & Mary 72  68  73  213  -3 
T20    Jimmy Taylor  William & Mary 70  72  71  213  -3 
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Par 3 Scoring
F. Huerlimann Maryland 2.75 -3 
G. Clark Richmond 2.83 -2 
K. Yamauchi Old Domin. 2.83 -2 
K. Tannum Donaldson VCU 2.83 -2 
H. Duncan Radford 2.92 -1 
G. Heath J. Madison 2.92 -1 
C. Barackman VCU 2.92 -1 
C. Chapman St Bonaven 2.92 -1 
P. DaGroot Georgetown 2.92 -1 
D. Rogers Georgetown 2.92 -1 
J. Taylor Wm. & Mary 2.92 -1 
W. Halamandaris G Mason 2.92 -1 
R. Konradsson Old Domin. 3.00 E 
B. Whitaker Georgetown 3.00 E 
T. Willis Va. Union 3.00 E 
J. Miller G Mason 3.00 E 
M. Childress Richmond 3.00 E 
D. Gianniny St Bonaven 3.00 E 
G. Fransson Old Domin. 3.00 E 
T. Hull Radford 3.00 E 
J. Updike Maryland 3.00 E 
H. Garcia Va. Union 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
C. Kennedy VCU 3.70 -9 
C. Chapman St Bonaven 3.77 -7 
F. Wetterqvist Old Domin. 3.77 -7 
G. Fransson Old Domin. 3.80 -6 
M. Childress Richmond 3.80 -6 
N. Schlickenrieder J. Madison 3.80 -6 
W. Halamandaris G Mason 3.80 -6 
C. Tanabe Maryland 3.83 -5 
G. Clark Richmond 3.87 -4 
J. Brajcich Rhode Isl 3.87 -4 
N. Montero J. Madison 3.90 -3 
L. Hunter Wm. & Mary 3.90 -3 
B. Corbett Radford 3.93 -2 
A. DiPetrillo Rhode Isl 3.93 -2 
C. Cook Richmond 3.93 -2 
B. Cooper Richmond 3.93 -2 
B. Whitaker Georgetown 3.93 -2 
D. Brown Maryland 3.93 -2 
W. O'Neill Georgetown 3.97 -1 
N. Taliaferro Radford 3.97 -1 
J. Taylor Wm. & Mary 3.97 -1 
S. Kumar VCU 3.97 -1 

Par 5 Scoring
R. Neil Radford 4.42 -7 
W. O'Neill Georgetown 4.50 -6 
T. Binau Wm. & Mary 4.50 -6 
D. Pandya Maryland 4.50 -6 
D. Sheedy WFU 4.50 -6 
M. Meisel WFU 4.50 -6 
L. Hunter Wm. & Mary 4.58 -5 
N. Ingram Rhode Isl 4.58 -5 
W. Tate VCU 4.58 -5 
N. Taliaferro Radford 4.58 -5 
D. Brown Maryland 4.58 -5 
F. Wetterqvist Old Domin. 4.58 -5 
C. Barackman VCU 4.58 -5 
I. De Pineda J. Madison 4.67 -4 
N. Montero J. Madison 4.67 -4 
C. Kennedy VCU 4.67 -4 
B. Corbett Radford 4.67 -4 
M. Antonsen VCU 4.67 -4 
S. Blumenstein J. Madison 4.67 -4 
G. Clark Richmond 4.67 -4 
B. Cooper Richmond 4.67 -4 
J. Brajcich Rhode Isl 4.67 -4 

Eagles 
J. Henriksson Old Domin. 2
W. Halamandaris G Mason 2
B. Corbett Radford 1
J. Retford VCU 1
M. Meisel WFU 1
D. Gianniny St Bonaven 1
N. Schlickenrieder J. Madison 1
D. Brown Maryland 1
A. Barkley Va. Union 1
W. Koras Maryland 1
R. Konradsson Old Domin. 1
T. Binau Wm. & Mary 1
L. Baker Richmond 1

Birdies 
F. Wetterqvist Old Domin. 18
C. Chapman St Bonaven 16
W. O'Neill Georgetown 16
C. Kennedy VCU 16
D. Brown Maryland 15
G. Heath J. Madison 15
M. Childress Richmond 14
D. Pandya Maryland 14
B. Corbett Radford 14
M. Antonsen VCU 13
G. Clark Richmond 13
B. Cooper Richmond 13
I. De Pineda J. Madison 13
C. Barackman VCU 13
L. Hunter Wm. & Mary 13
W. Halamandaris G Mason 13
N. Taliaferro Radford 12
G. Fransson Old Domin. 12
K. Tannum Donaldson VCU 12
S. Blumenstein J. Madison 12
N. Ingram Rhode Isl 11
B. Richards Rhode Isl 11

Pars 
K. Yamauchi Old Domin. 43
J. Finard Georgetown 42
C. Slater G Mason 41
A. Campbell Richmond 41
L. Baker Richmond 40
N. Montero J. Madison 40
T. Hull Radford 40
H. Duncan Radford 40
J. Brajcich Rhode Isl 39
B. Whitaker Georgetown 39
A. DiPetrillo Rhode Isl 39
B. Rogillio WFU 38
P. DaGroot Georgetown 38
J. Taylor Wm. & Mary 38
B. Gillis Rhode Isl 38
W. Tate VCU 38
W. Reick Wm. & Mary 38
D. Cheng J. Madison 38
C. Tanabe Maryland 38
M. Meisel WFU 37
C. Cook Richmond 37
D. Rogers Georgetown 37
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Championship Tees 73.25 72

2 Championship Tees 72.61 72

3 Championship Tees 72.32 72

 

Total Average Scores
Championship Tees 72.73 216

 

CCV Tuckahoe Creek Course: Championship Tees
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 564     23 41 8     

2 4 380     12 45 14 1   

3 3 204     5 52 13 2   

4 4 352     21 41 5 4 1 

5 5 524 1 1 26 35 5 4   

6 4 407     16 47 7 2   

7 4 404     14 44 12 2   

8 3 192     9 49 13 1   

9 4 406     2 45 20 4 1 

10 3 181     15 53 4     

11 4 396     12 51 8 1   

12 5 535   2 23 40 5 2   

13 4 425     14 46 12     

14 3 174     6 44 13 7 2 

15 4 435     8 50 11 1 2 

16 4 389     11 50 9 2   

17 4 400     9 54 8 1   

18 5 559     16 42 9 4 1 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

9 4 406 +0.40 

14 3 174 +0.39 

3 3 204 +0.17 

15 4 435 +0.15 

8 3 192 +0.08 

2 4 380 +0.06 

18 5 559 +0.06 

7 4 404 +0.03 

16 4 389 +0.03 

17 4 400 +0.01 

13 4 425 -0.03 

11 4 396 -0.03 

6 4 407 -0.07 

4 4 352 -0.07 

10 3 181 -0.15 

1 5 564 -0.21 

5 5 524 -0.25 

12 5 535 -0.25 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24101&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24101&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24101&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24101&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24101&hole=5&topar=-3&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24101&hole=5&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24101&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24101&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24101&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24101&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24101&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24101&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24101&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24101&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24101&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24101&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24101&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24101&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24101&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24101&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24101&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

3 3 204 +0.50 

11 4 396 +0.31 

9 4 406 +0.22 

17 4 400 +0.18 

7 4 404 +0.17 

8 3 192 +0.15 

1 5 564 +0.13 

15 4 435 +0.13 

10 3 181 +0.10 

13 4 425 +0.07 

2 4 380 +0.07 

18 5 559 +0.07 

16 4 389 +0.03 

14 3 174 -0.03 

6 4 407 -0.10 

5 5 524 -0.15 

12 5 535 -0.22 

4 4 352 -0.36 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

3 3 204 +0.32 

15 4 435 +0.24 

7 4 404 +0.18 

14 3 174 +0.15 

8 3 192 +0.14 

9 4 406 +0.10 

13 4 425 +0.08 

11 4 396 +0.06 

6 4 407 +0.06 

16 4 389 +0.03 

17 4 400 +0.01 

5 5 524 -0.01 

1 5 564 -0.01 

10 3 181 -0.04 

2 4 380 -0.10 

18 5 559 -0.11 

4 4 352 -0.21 

12 5 535 -0.26 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

9 4 406 +0.40 

14 3 174 +0.39 

3 3 204 +0.17 

15 4 435 +0.15 

8 3 192 +0.08 

2 4 380 +0.06 

18 5 559 +0.06 

7 4 404 +0.03 

16 4 389 +0.03 

17 4 400 +0.01 

13 4 425 -0.03 

11 4 396 -0.03 

6 4 407 -0.07 

4 4 352 -0.07 

10 3 181 -0.15 

1 5 564 -0.21 

5 5 524 -0.25 

12 5 535 -0.25 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2021, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

VCU Shootout
CCV Tuckahoe Creek Course

Richmond, VA 
Championship Tees 

Dates: Sep 13 - Sep 14 



All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 564     55 123 32 2 4 

2 4 380     33 152 27 4   

3 3 204     12 132 62 9 1 

4 4 352   5 73 111 20 4 3 

5 5 524 1 3 67 109 26 10   

6 4 407     38 150 26 2   

7 4 404     29 143 36 4 4 

8 3 192     23 146 44 3   

9 4 406   1 21 131 52 10 1 

10 3 181     33 158 24 1   

11 4 396     27 146 37 4 2 

12 5 535   3 75 116 16 6   

13 4 425     33 145 34 4   

14 3 174     19 155 31 9 2 

15 4 435     23 149 33 7 4 

16 4 389     35 144 33 4   

17 4 400     30 150 28 7 1 

18 5 559   3 51 118 31 12 1 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24101&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24101&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24101&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24101&hole=4&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24101&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24101&hole=5&topar=-3&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24101&hole=5&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24101&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24101&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24101&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24101&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24101&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24101&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24101&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24101&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24101&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24101&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24101&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24101&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24101&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24101&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24101&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24101&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24101&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

